Position

Principal, Middle School
Assistant Principal, Middle Sc
Social Science

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Social Science

6Th Grade

Title 1 Resource
Counselor-Middle School
Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Mathematics

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate
6Th Grade

6Th Grade

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

7Th Grade

Social Science

6Th Grade

R.S.P. Teacher

Phys. Ed 6,7,8

Mathematics

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate
8Th Grade

6Th Grade

Music, Middle School

8Th Grade

7Th Grade

Social Science

Mathematics

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle

Total Wages

$123,797
$99,061
$93,430
$82,886
$82,877
$81,658
$81,557
$81,266
$78,082
$77,505
$77,185
$76,193
$75,144
$75,067
$74,738
$74,186
$74,133
$74,131
$73,410
$73,259
$73,222
$73,100
$72,748
$72,117
$71,511
$70,557
$69,583
$67,430
$66,621
$66,190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,326
$31,636
$30,720
$13,477
$13,467
$13,270
$18,550
$29,013
$18,095
$28,666
$25,546
$27,646
$24,453
$18,139
$12,125
$23,037
$12,141
$17,737
$27,589
$17,179
$27,624
$28,744
$39,825
$28,585
$22,583
$27,125
$28,173
$16,199
$26,551
$21,699



Integrated Science

Social Science

Principal, Middle School
School Secretary-Waite
Counselor-Categorical

After School Site Leader-Middl
Custodian Senior, Middle
General Science

Assistant Principal, Middle Sc
Literacy Assistant

Clerk Typist, Junior

Cafeteria Mgr-Middle Sch
After School Site Leader-Middl
Cafe Worker Ill

After School Tutor-Middle
General Science

After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Cafe Worker Ill

After School Site Leader-Middl
After School Tutor-Middle
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate
After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Paraeducator Sp Ed
Paraeducator Sp Ed

General Science
Paraeducator Sp Ed

Cafe Worker Ill

After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Media Clerk Junior

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle

$63,483
$62,822
$62,322
$48,574
$44,931
$43,800
$42,110
$37,573
$31,538
$30,586
$30,193
$28,525
$22,749
$20,121
$19,140
$18,061
$17,276
$16,530
$15,485
$15,410
$14,891
$14,661
$13,944
$13,549
$13,531
$13,468
$12,694
$12,347
$12,006
$11,666
$11,591
$11,544

$15,562
$15,899
$25,941
$25,324
$14,444
$8,078
$23,589
$6,248
$7,404
$6,985
$5,511
$17,235
$4,195
$3,650
$2,708
$2,935
$864
$3,048
$4,211
$2,811
$745
$5,258
$697
$2,498
$677
$673
$2,063
$617
$626
$2,152
$580
$577



Cafe Worker Ill

After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Tutor

Avid Tutor

Paraeducator Bil C.A.P.
Paraeducator Sp Ed

6Th Grade

6Th Grade

After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Avid Tutor

Paraeducator Bil C.A.P.
Tutor

R.S.P. Teacher

Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Avid Tutor

After School Tutor-Middle
After School Tutor-Middle
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide
Paraeducator Sp Ed

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle
Waite Middle

$11,419
$10,935
$10,331
$9,701
$9,650
$9,180
$9,154
$8,520
$8,359
$7,800
$7,481
$6,709
$6,490
$5,844
$5,334
$4,954
$4,467
$3,988
$3,896
$3,720
$3,039
$2,642

$571
$2,016
$517
$485
$482
$459
$458
$1,385
$2,659
$1,438
$374
$335
$324
$1,045
$267
$248
$223
$735
$195
$186
$152
$132



