Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$123,797	\$25,326
Assistant Principal, Middle Sc		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$99,061	\$31,636
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$93,430	\$30,720
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$82,886	\$13,477
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$82,877	\$13,467
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$81,658	\$13,270
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$81,557	\$18,550
Title 1 Resource		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$81,266	\$29,013
Counselor-Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$78,082	\$18,095
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$77,505	\$28,666
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$77,185	\$25,546
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$76,193	\$27,646
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$75,144	\$24,453
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$75,067	\$18,139
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$74,738	\$12,125
7Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$74,186	\$23,037
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$74,133	\$12,141
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$74,131	\$17,737
R.S.P. Teacher		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$73,410	\$27,589
Phys. Ed 6,7,8		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$73,259	\$17,179
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$73,222	\$27,624
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$73,100	\$28,744
8Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$72,748	\$39,825
6Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$72,117	\$28,585
Music, Middle School		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$71,511	\$22,583
8Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$70,557	\$27,125
7Th Grade		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$69,583	\$28,173
Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$67,430	\$16,199
Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$66,621	\$26,551
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$66,190	\$21,699

Integrated Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$63,483	\$15,562
Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$62,822	\$15,899
Principal, Middle School	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$62,322	\$25,941
School Secretary-Waite	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$48,574	\$25,324
Counselor-Categorical	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$44,931	\$14,444
After School Site Leader-Middl	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$43,800	\$8,078
Custodian Senior, Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$42,110	\$23,589
General Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$37,573	\$6,248
Assistant Principal, Middle Sc	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$31,538	\$7,404
Literacy Assistant	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$30,586	\$6,985
Clerk Typist, Junior	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$30,193	\$5,511
Cafeteria Mgr-Middle Sch	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$28,525	\$17,235
After School Site Leader-Middl	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$22,749	\$4,195
Cafe Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$20,121	\$3,650
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$19,140	\$2,708
General Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$18,061	\$2,935
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$17,276	\$864
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$16,530	\$3,048
Cafe Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$15,485	\$4,211
After School Site Leader-Middl	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$15,410	\$2,811
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$14,891	\$745
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Moderate	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$14,661	\$5,258
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$13,944	\$697
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$13,549	\$2,498
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$13,531	\$677
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$13,468	\$673
General Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$12,694	\$2,063
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$12,347	\$617
Cafe Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$12,006	\$626
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$11,666	\$2,152
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$11,591	\$580
Media Clerk Junior	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$11,544	\$577

Cafe Worker III	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$11,419	\$571
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$10,935	\$2,016
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$10,331	\$517
Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$9,701	\$485
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$9,650	\$482
Paraeducator Bil C.A.P.	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$9,180	\$459
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$9,154	\$458
6Th Grade	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$8,520	\$1,385
6Th Grade	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$8,359	\$2,659
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$7,800	\$1,438
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$7,481	\$374
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$6,709	\$335
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$6,490	\$324
Paraeducator Bil C.A.P.	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$5,844	\$1,045
Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$5,334	\$267
R.S.P. Teacher	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$4,954	\$248
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$4,467	\$223
Avid Tutor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$3,988	\$735
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$3,896	\$195
After School Tutor-Middle	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$3,720	\$186
Supervision Aide/Noon Aide	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$3,039	\$152
Paraeducator Sp Ed	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Waite Middle	\$2,642	\$132